PERTH
PH: 08 9484 6500
FAX: 08 9455 1680
SYDNEY
PH: 02 9616 1300
FAX: 02 9725 5283
MELBOURNE
PH: 03 8458 7400
FAX: 03 9457 7400
BRISBANE
PH: 07 3080 6200
FAX: 07 3806 0533
ADELAIDE
PH: 08 8408 7200
FAX: 08 8341 0707
VALVES
VALVES_MV80_V1.10-20
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
MODELS CODE
20mm Male BSP inlet / outlet and 24vac solenoid MV80
20mm Male BSP inlet / 19mm LD poly barbed outlet and 24vac solenoid MV80B
20mm Male BSP inlet / outlet with viton diaphragm, plunger and 24vac solenoid MV80-V-24VAC
20mm Male BSP inlet / outlet with viton diaphragm, plunger and 12vac solenoid MV80-V-12VDC
20mm Male BSP inlet / outlet and 240vac solenoid MV80-240V
20mm Male BSP inlet / outlet and 12vdc solenoid MV80-12VDC
20mm Male BSP inlet / outlet and 12vdc solenoid normally open MV80-12VDCN/O
MV80
MV80B
FEATURES
• Body material Nylon 66 30% glass fi lled